Office Desks, Seating & Canteen Furniture

Canteen Tables

Fully welded construction for durability
Ideal for use in eating areas in offices, halls, factories, warehouses & retail premises

Blue seats manufactured from moulded polypropylene mounted on a steel frame
Laminate, light grey table tops with PVC edging
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4 Seater

manufactured

SEAT COLOUR
OPTIONS

H Black

B Red

M Blue

specify when ordering

Canteen Tables with Steel Seats

No. of
Seats

BLUE ONLY

*Maximum quantity of 5

FROM ONLY

" £198.30

QCT42Z
Overall Size Table Size
LxWxHmm LXxW mm

1 Way Entry (Wall Units)

530 x 1690 x 725 530 x 600
1070 x 1690 x 725 1070 x 600
1580 x 1690 x 725 1580 x 600
2 Way Entry
1070 x 1690 x 725 1070 x 600
1580 x 1690 x 725 1580 x 600

Fully welded robust canteen unit with seats made from 1.2mm mild steel

MFC table tops come in a light grey, with PVC edging for extra strength & protection
Frames are powder coated with light grey Germ Guard Active Technology Paint
Seats available in green, red, blue or dark grey - please specify when ordering

(any other RAL colour available to suit your corporate colours - call for details)
Table height of 710mm
Seat height of 425mm

manufactured
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QST841Z

SEAT COLOUR
OPTIONS

M Grey
M Red
B Green
B Blue

specify when ordering

Description

Single Entry

Single Entry
Double Entry

Single Entry
Double Entry

Overall Size Table Size
HxWxLmm W x L mm
2 Seater
790 x 1755 x 570 600 x 535
4 Seater
790 x 1755 x 1100 600 x 1070
790 x 1755 x 1100 600 x 1070
6 Seater
790 x 1755 x 1600 600 x 1580
790 x 1755 x 1600 600 x 1580

Model

QCT21Z
QCT41Z
QCT61Z

QCT42Z
QCT62Z

QST821Z

QST861Z

Model

QsT821Z

QST841Z
QST842Z

QST861Z
QST862Z

Price

£198.30
£297.00
£417.30

£297.00
£417.30

Price

£449.20

£641.10
£641.10

£817.85
£817.85





